10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Behavior Management Specialist
Behavior Management Specialist
Orientation & Mobility Spec
Lead Ed Sign Lang Interpreter

Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 4

Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 4

Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 4
Braillist

Specialized Health Care Assistant
Student Data Technician

Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 4

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 3

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State

Preschool

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Other Positions Held

Administrative
Assistant 1

Ed Sign Lang
Interpreter 2

K-12 Education Entity

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Department

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Total Wages

$49,059

$46,287

$44,448

$41,929

$38,042

$34,853

$32,040

$30,355

$30,225

$28,037

$27,999

$27,805

$23,861

$21,748

$21,395

$21,020

$20,794

$20,612



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 2
Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Behavior Assistant-Early Child
Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State

Preschool

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

$20,546

$19,949

$18,947

$18,910

$17,727

$15,893

$15,775

$15,548

$15,221

$14,857

$13,527

$13,331

$13,077

$12,564

$12,287

$12,151

$11,956

$11,506



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State

Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State

Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State

Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State

Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State

Preschool

Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

$11,467

$11,175

$11,007

$10,699

$10,591

$10,387

$10,198

$9,967

$9,600

$9,587

$9,533

$9,390

$9,375

$9,240

$9,078

$9,048

$8,464

$8,149



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 4
Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Instructor Assistant-State Preschool
Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State
Preschool

Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 2

Behavior Assistant-Early Child

Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 2

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Shasta County Office of
Education

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

Pupil Support

$7,948

$6,480

$6,393

$5,620

$5,052

$4,591

$4,315

$1,962

$1,951

$843

$734



