	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Behavior Management Specialist		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$49,059
2.	Behavior Management Specialist		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$46,287
3.	Orientation & Mobility Spec		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$44,448
4.	Lead Ed Sign Lang Interpreter		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$41,929
5.	Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 4		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$38,042
6.	Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 4		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$34,853
7.	Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 4		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$32,040
8.	Braillist		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$30,355
9.	Specialized Health Care Assistant	Administrative Assistant 1	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$30,225
10.	Student Data Technician		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$28,037
11.	Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 4		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$27,999
12.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$27,805
13.	Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 3	Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 2	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$23,861
14.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$21,748
15.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$21,395
16.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$21,020
17.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$20,794
18.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool		Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$20,612

19.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$20,546
20.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$19,949
21.	Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 2	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$18,947
22.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$18,910
23.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$17,727
24.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$15,893
25.	Behavior Assistant-Early Child	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$15,775
26.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$15,548
27.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$15,221
28.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$14,857
29.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$13,527
30.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$13,331
31.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$13,077
32.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$12,564
33.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$12,287
34.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$12,151
35.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$11,956
36.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$11,506

37.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$11,467
38.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$11,175
39.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$11,007
40.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$10,699
41.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$10,591
42.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$10,387
43.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$10,198
44.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$9,967
45.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$9,600
46.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$9,587
47.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$9,533
48.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$9,390
49.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$9,375
50.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$9,240
51.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$9,078
52.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$9,048
53.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$8,464
54.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$8,149

55.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$7,948
56.	Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 4	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$6,480
57.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$6,393
58.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$5,620
59.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$5,052
60.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$4,591
61.	Instructor Assistant-State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$4,315
62.	Lead Instructor Assistant Ec State Preschool	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$1,962
63.	Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 2	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$1,951
64.	Behavior Assistant-Early Child	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$843
65.	Ed Sign Lang Interpreter 2	Shasta County Office of Education	Pupil Support	\$734